
205 Trentwood Dr
Columbia,, SC 29223



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Fin. Lower Level
Unfin. Lower
Level
Garage

5390
2323
1526
1180
361
787

5 Beds 4 / 2 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/20359

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       



Bobby Curtis
Office Phone: 803-799-8035
Cell Phone: 803-513-1095
boblyncurt@aol.com
http://bobbycurtishomes.com


